
Place Overall Bib # Name Time Division Age Gender Team Name City State

 1 263 John Rauen 01:22:55 SkiMo 23 M Breckenridge CO

 2 339 Brent Herring 01:30:25 SkiMo 39 M Test Eagles French Gulch

 3 325 Taylor Shelden 01:32:46 SkiMo 35 M Tokyo Joe's Breckenridge

 4 266 Adam Loomis 01:33:57 SkiMo 43 M Breckenridge CO

 5 236 Jason McGowan 01:38:42 Retro Open 26 M Littletown Sports Newfields NH

 6 268 Duke Barlow 01:39:22 SkiMo 45 M Go4Graham Breckenridge CO

 7 309 Valentine/Perez 01:40:08 Team Relay Bike Naranja y Limon Frisco CO

 8 267 Jill Sorensen 01:44:10 SkiMo 44 F Wilderness Sports dillon CO

 9 270 Kevin Minard 01:44:53 SkiMo 53 M DILLON CO

 10 334 Scott Johnson 01:47:02 Retro Open 37 M Sparkle Motion Superior  CO

 11 319 Nick Truitt 01:47:06 SkiMo 42 M Breck Cycling Breckenridge

 12 257 greg gerloff 01:53:20 Retro Open 51 M Avalanche Sports Breckenridge Breckenridge CO

 13 338 Tracy O’Brien 01:53:41 SkiMo 35 F Dynafit Girlz Silverthorne

 14 244 Seth Fineman 01:54:57 Retro Open 30 M Breckenridge CO

 15 314 Erik Berggren 01:55:00 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 48 M Febe Breckenridge

 16 285 Robbie Layman 01:55:28 Splitboard/Snowboard 32 M Layman Tree Service Breckenridge CO

 17 202 chuck roth 01:59:57 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 47 M breckenridge CO

 18 213 Grace Staberg 02:00:49 Open Run 20 F Silverthorne CO

 19 238 Jacob Trumbull 02:02:17 Retro Open 27 M Blisters and Bourbon Basalt CO

 20 317 Steve Rane 02:02:34 Retro Open 50 M Boulder

 21 321 Luke Morris 02:03:30 Splitboard/Snowboard 34 M Chowder Chingaderas Silverthorne

 22 274 charlie wertheim 02:04:01 SkiMo 59 M carbondale CO

 23 336 Dawes Wilson 02:05:44 SkiMo 68 M Pedal Power Vail

 24 223 Jay Meservy 02:06:42 Open Run 33 M Dillon CO

 25 230 Michael Shambarger02:07:54 Open Run 47 M Dillon CO

 26 313 Andy Kovats 02:08:23 Retro Open 58 M Manitou Springs

 27 291 Jared Napoleon 02:09:19 Splitboard/Snowboard 40 M Silverthorne CO

 28 189 Brian Van Winkle 02:10:02 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 39 M BRECKENRIDGE CO

 29 264 Brooke Haynes 02:10:02 SkiMo 28 F Breckenridge CO

 30 196 Jason Weingast 02:11:14 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 M Edwards CO

 31 178 Matt Desrosiers 02:12:10 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 M Breckenridge CO

 32 303 Pena/Morris 02:14:59 Team Relay Bike Jokes 'N Spokes Breckenridge CO

 33 172 Tucker Farrell 02:15:34 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 30 M Lakewood CO

 34 206 james Shingles 02:15:53 SkiMo 51 M BRECKENRIDGE CO

 35 199 Jeffro Binson 02:16:04 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 45 M ProEx Racing Breckenridge CO

 36 203 Ondrej Hejduk 02:18:55 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 48 M Littleton CO

 37 322 Todd Barson 02:20:08 SkiMo 54 M Breckenridge

 38 240 Sam Burack 02:21:25 Retro Open 28 M Frisco CO



 39 231 Patrick Coady 02:21:43 Open Run 50 M Colorado Springs CO

 40 332 Jason Staberg 02:21:53 SkiMo 48 M Silverthorne

 41 315 Lee Hildebrandt 02:22:14 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 44 M Alpine sports Breckenridge

 42 191 Hana Hejduk 02:22:36 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 41 F Littleton CO

 43 249 Aaron Castonguay 02:23:57 Retro Open 33 M Silverthorne CO

 44 251 Kristin Thomas 02:25:17 Retro Open 35 F Minturn CO

 45 340 Brent Bohmont 02:25:20 SkiMo 39 M Alma

 46 228 Barrett Langton 02:26:05 Open Run 40 M Indian Hills CO

 47 273 John Fontana 02:26:13 SkiMo 59 M Hellboy Jr. College Denver CO

 48 243 Denver Crowder 02:27:16 Retro Open 30 M Denver CO

 49 174 Sean Saffell 02:27:27 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 30 M B-Boyz Breckenridge CO

 50 255 Marcus Dreux 02:27:50 Retro Open 37 M Breckenridge CO

 51 258 Phillip Calvin 02:29:06 Retro Open 57 M Breckenridge CO

 52 289 Dylan Sturn 02:31:08 Splitboard/Snowboard 37 M Breckenridge CO

 53 246 Nyles Strey 02:31:18 Retro Open 30 M Slope Style Breckenridge CO

 54 297 brent mueller 02:31:52 Splitboard/Snowboard 44 M Dillon CO

 55 218 John Grotenhuis 02:32:16 Open Run 29 M Estes Valley Trail Runners Estes Park CO

 56 275 Greg Rosin 02:32:17 SkiMo 70 M Breckenridge CO

 57 197 Josiah Engblom 02:32:43 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 43 M Loveland CO

 58 229 Ksusha Shambarger02:33:18 Open Run 42 F Silverthorne CO

 59 205 Michael Moerk 02:33:37 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 51 M Blue Yeti Racing Colorado Springs CO

 60 320 Anthony Bulfin 02:35:14 SkiMo 47 M Breckenridge

 61 323 Vincent Mccomb 02:36:01 Splitboard/Snowboard 28 M Chowder Chingaderas Breckenridge

 62 281 Matthew Fairfield 02:36:14 Splitboard/Snowboard 29 M Keystone CO

 63 302 Paynter/Wilson 02:36:19 Team Relay Bike TuTu the Top Breckenridge CO

 64 260 Gary Salter 02:37:09 Retro Open 60 M Littleton CO

 65 235 Ben Loyal 02:37:16 Retro Open 26 M Frisco CO

 66 295 Jennifer Tilley 02:37:40 Splitboard/Snowboard 44 F Carbondale CO

 67 168 Kevin Kessler 02:38:23 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 28 M GOLDEN CO

 68 200 Doug Newton 02:38:31 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 45 M Golden CO

 69 185 Kirstin Newton 02:38:33 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 37 F Golden CO

 70 184 Peter Van Dyke 02:39:08 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 35 M Edwards CO

 71 259 J. Jardim 02:39:42 Retro Open 58 M Avalanche Sports Silverthorne CO

 72 329 Jitka O’Farrell 02:40:18 Open Run 44 F Belmar Run Club Lakewood

 73 234 Quincy Godwin 02:40:29 Retro Open 25 M breckenridge CO

 74 331 Todd Duncan 02:41:04 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 52 M Double D’s Aurora

 75 283 Sean Brigham 02:41:31 Splitboard/Snowboard 30 M Denver CO

 76 271 veronica whitney 02:42:21 SkiMo 56 F carbondale CO

 77 183 Michael Brichant 02:42:45 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 35 M Lakewood CO



 78 217 Jack Gugel 02:42:50 Open Run 25 M Boulder CO

 79 265 Lia Engelsted 02:43:26 SkiMo 34 F BOULDER CO

 80 193 Rick Tramontana 02:46:34 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 41 M Breckenridge CO

 81 180 garrett fowler 02:46:53 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 M Otter Tails Breckenridge CO

 82 195 TJ Hyland 02:50:39 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 M Aurora CO

 83 301 Smith/Caspar 02:51:33 Team Relay Bike Team Smith Salida CO

 84 179 Patrick Murphy 02:52:31 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 M Breckenridge CO

 85 210 John Hite 02:53:32 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 56 M Denver CO

 86 324 Julia Ordog 02:55:10 Retro Open 27 F Chowder Chingaderas Frisco

 87 311 Doc Pj Perrinjaquet 02:56:02 Retro Open 67 M Amazing Grace Breckenridge

 88 224 Egor Dontsov 02:59:06 Open Run 34 M Aurora CO

 89 290 Ray Harmon 02:59:08 Splitboard/Snowboard 39 M Breckenridge CO

 90 216 JackRyan O'Neil 02:59:15 Open Run 24 M Breckenridge CO

 91 201 Chris Adams 02:59:17 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 47 M Breckenridge CO

 92 194 Tyler Horne 03:00:15 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 M Mad Yaks Breckenridge CO

 93 330 Mirka Gores 03:00:45 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 45 F Denver

 94 186 Alex Davidson 03:02:16 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 37 M Golden CO

 95 220 Alyssa McBride 03:02:28 Open Run 32 F Boulder CO

 96 298 Sasha Underwood 03:02:33 Splitboard/Snowboard 46 F Goldwn CO

 97 204 Brian Christensen 03:02:46 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 50 M Centerville MA

 98 175 Katie Williams 03:04:05 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 F Breckenridge CO

 99 261 tim morris 03:04:56 Retro Open 61 M dillon CO

 100 287 Zach Erickson 03:05:15 Splitboard/Snowboard 34 M Silverthorne CO

 101 318 Austin Carr-Jones 03:05:17 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 M Breckenridge

 102 177 Daniel chapman 03:06:36 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 M Screamin Eagles Breckenridge CO

 103 294 Jaime Mender 03:07:24 Splitboard/Snowboard 44 F Frisco CO

 104 214 Harrison Covert 03:07:30 Open Run 23 M BOEC Breckenridge CO

 105 173 Dan Foley 03:07:39 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 30 M Breckinridge Co CO

 106 292 Charles Hodges 03:07:46 Splitboard/Snowboard 41 M Thornton CO

 107 182 James Cummons 03:08:41 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 34 M Breckenridge CO

 108 242 Kyle Webb 03:08:46 Retro Open 29 M Littleton CO

 109 328 Hannah Lippe 03:08:50 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 F Falmouth MA

 110 161 Emily Carlson 03:09:01 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 24 F Breckenridge CO

 111 162 Christa Gutzel 03:09:02 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 25 F Dillon CO

 112 164 David Thiers 03:09:18 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 25 M Lakewood CO

 113 304 Meinig/Meinig 03:10:12 Team Relay Bike Team Clueless Sibs Longmont CO

 114 166 Greg Marshall 03:11:44 Open Run 26 M Indian Hills CO

 115 232 Christine Hansen 03:12:15 Open Run 54 F BOULDER CO

 116 326 Cameron Lees 03:13:12 Open Run 29 M Denver



 117 247 Taylor Schildkamp 03:13:41 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 31 M Breckenridge CO

 118 262 Phil Spare 03:16:22 Retro Open 61 M Whiskey Springs West Denver CO

 119 181 Jonathan Schreiber 03:20:50 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 M DENVER CO

 120 284 Greg Freehling 03:21:05 Splitboard/Snowboard 32 M Denver CO

 121 165 Callison Strey 03:21:29 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 26 F Slope Style Breckenridge CO

 122 312 Mark Alexee 03:22:32 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 38 M Breckenridge

 123 198 Leslee Balten 03:23:13 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 44 F Breckenridge CO

 124 169 Owen Petherbridge 03:23:25 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 28 M Breckenridge CO

 125 239 Sarah Posner 03:25:48 Retro Open 28 F Pivots of fire! Boulder CO

 126 337 Lauren Alweis 03:26:01 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 F Boulder

 127 222 Tori Whitcher 03:26:33 Open Run 33 F Breckenridge CO

 128 278 Meghan Walsh 03:30:42 Splitboard/Snowboard 25 F FRISCO CO

 129 227 Carrie Eckenhoff 03:31:15 Open Run 39 F Avon CO

 130 192 Jennifer Pratt 03:35:00 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 41 F Dillon CO

 131 167 Jesse Tambornini 03:36:59 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 26 M Lakewood CO

 132 280 Eric Mault 03:38:05 Splitboard/Snowboard 26 M Evergreen CO

 133 277 Devin Marty 03:40:19 Splitboard/Snowboard 24 M Williamsport PA

 134 212 Dirk McDermott 03:42:37 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 65 M DENVER CO

 135 211 David Rypkema 03:44:45 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 58 M Lakewood CO

 136 171 Connor Noyes 03:50:31 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 M Young Go Hards Breckenridge CO

 137 279 Kimberly Harris 03:50:32 Splitboard/Snowboard 26 F Young Go Hards Breckenridge CO

 138 226 Erin McCrea 03:52:04 Open Run 37 F Silverthorne CO

 139 170 Robert Aaron 03:52:56 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 M Golden CO

 140 299 Leo Mccarthy 03:58:28 Splitboard/Snowboard 59 M Mokane MO

 141 250 Paige Sims 03:58:43 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 35 F Otter tails Breckenridge CO

 142 160 Britt Humphreys 04:03:32 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 23 F Dillon CO

 143 209 Lester Robbins 04:12:29 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 55 M Denver CO

 144 208 mike lambert 04:12:34 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 53 M Highlands Ranch CO

 145 335 Sean Pechon 04:13:57 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 55 M Castle Rock

 146 316 Lydia North 04:14:47 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 F Breckenridge

 147 215 Gardner Popp 04:14:49 Open Run 24 F Breckenridge CO

 148 333 Mark Greer 04:14:50 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 M Breckenridge

 149 188 Seth Huber 04:26:00 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 39 M ENGLEWOOD CO

 150 327 Matthew Bagge 04:27:10 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 39 M Arvada

 151 163 Ian Rypkema 04:28:38 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 25 M Aurora CO

 152 276 Sharon Crawford 04:39:25 SkiMo 77 F Summit Masters Frisco CO



RESULTS BY 

CLASS

Place Bib # Name Time Division Age Gender Team Name City State

 1 213 Grace Staberg 02:00:49 Open Run 20 F Silverthorne CO

 2 223 Jay Meservy 02:06:42 Open Run 33 M Dillon CO

 3 230 Michael Shambarger02:07:54 Open Run 47 M Dillon CO

 4 231 Patrick Coady 02:21:43 Open Run 50 M Colorado Springs CO

 5 228 Barrett Langton 02:26:05 Open Run 40 M Indian Hills CO

 6 218 John Grotenhuis 02:32:16 Open Run 29 M Estes Valley Trail Runners Estes Park CO

 7 229 Ksusha Shambarger02:33:18 Open Run 42 F Silverthorne CO

 8 329 Jitka O’Farrell 02:40:18 Open Run 44 F Belmar Run Club Lakewood

 9 217 Jack Gugel 02:42:50 Open Run 25 M Boulder CO

 10 224 Egor Dontsov 02:59:06 Open Run 34 M Aurora CO

 11 216 JackRyan O'Neil 02:59:15 Open Run 24 M Breckenridge CO

 12 220 Alyssa McBride 03:02:28 Open Run 32 F Boulder CO

 13 214 Harrison Covert 03:07:30 Open Run 23 M BOEC Breckenridge CO

 14 166 Greg Marshall 03:11:44 Open Run 26 M Indian Hills CO

 15 232 Christine Hansen 03:12:15 Open Run 54 F BOULDER CO

 16 326 Cameron Lees 03:13:12 Open Run 29 M Denver

 17 222 Tori Whitcher 03:26:33 Open Run 33 F Breckenridge CO

 18 227 Carrie Eckenhoff 03:31:15 Open Run 39 F Avon CO

 19 226 Erin McCrea 03:52:04 Open Run 37 F Silverthorne CO

 20 215 Gardner Popp 04:14:49 Open Run 24 F Breckenridge CO

 Place Bib # Name Time Division Age Gender Team Name City State

 1 236 Jason McGowan 01:38:42 Retro Open 26 M Littletown Sports Newfields NH

 2 334 Scott Johnson 01:47:02 Retro Open 37 M Sparkle Motion Superior  CO

 3 257 greg gerloff 01:53:20 Retro Open 51 M Avalanche Sports Breckenridge Breckenridge CO

 4 244 Seth Fineman 01:54:57 Retro Open 30 M Breckenridge CO

 5 238 Jacob Trumbull 02:02:17 Retro Open 27 M Blisters and Bourbon Basalt CO

 6 317 Steve Rane 02:02:34 Retro Open 50 M Boulder

 7 313 Andy Kovats 02:08:23 Retro Open 58 M Manitou Springs

 8 240 Sam Burack 02:21:25 Retro Open 28 M Frisco CO

 9 249 Aaron Castonguay 02:23:57 Retro Open 33 M Silverthorne CO

 10 251 Kristin Thomas 02:25:17 Retro Open 35 F Minturn CO

 11 243 Denver Crowder 02:27:16 Retro Open 30 M Denver CO

 12 255 Marcus Dreux 02:27:50 Retro Open 37 M Breckenridge CO

 13 258 Phillip Calvin 02:29:06 Retro Open 57 M Breckenridge CO

 14 246 Nyles Strey 02:31:18 Retro Open 30 M Slope Style Breckenridge CO

 15 260 Gary Salter 02:37:09 Retro Open 60 M Littleton CO

 16 235 Ben Loyal 02:37:16 Retro Open 26 M Frisco CO



 17 259 J. Jardim 02:39:42 Retro Open 58 M Avalanche Sports Silverthorne CO

 18 234 Quincy Godwin 02:40:29 Retro Open 25 M breckenridge CO

 19 324 Julia Ordog 02:55:10 Retro Open 27 F Chowder Chingaderas Frisco

 20 311 Doc Pj Perrinjaquet 02:56:02 Retro Open 67 M Amazing Grace Breckenridge

 21 261 tim morris 03:04:56 Retro Open 61 M dillon CO

 22 242 Kyle Webb 03:08:46 Retro Open 29 M Littleton CO

 23 262 Phil Spare 03:16:22 Retro Open 61 M Whiskey Springs West Denver CO

 24 239 Sarah Posner 03:25:48 Retro Open 28 F Pivots of fire! Boulder CO

 Place Bib # Name Time Division Age Gender Team Name City State

 1 263 John Rauen 01:22:55 SkiMo 23 M Breckenridge CO

 2 339 Brent Herring 01:30:25 SkiMo 39 M Test Eagles French Gulch

 3 325 Taylor Shelden 01:32:46 SkiMo 35 M Tokyo Joe's Breckenridge

 4 266 Adam Loomis 01:33:57 SkiMo 43 M Breckenridge CO

 5 268 Duke Barlow 01:39:22 SkiMo 45 M Go4Graham Breckenridge CO

 6 267 Jill Sorensen 01:44:10 SkiMo 44 F Wilderness Sports dillon CO

 7 270 Kevin Minard 01:44:53 SkiMo 53 M DILLON CO

 8 319 Nick Truitt 01:47:06 SkiMo 42 M Breck Cycling Breckenridge

 9 338 Tracy O’Brien 01:53:41 SkiMo 35 F Dynafit Girlz Silverthorne

 10 274 charlie wertheim 02:04:01 SkiMo 59 M carbondale CO

 11 336 Dawes Wilson 02:05:44 SkiMo 68 M Pedal Power Vail

 12 264 Brooke Haynes 02:10:02 SkiMo 28 F Breckenridge CO

 13 206 james Shingles 02:15:53 SkiMo 51 M BRECKENRIDGE CO

 14 322 Todd Barson 02:20:08 SkiMo 54 M Breckenridge

 15 332 Jason Staberg 02:21:53 SkiMo 48 M Silverthorne

 16 340 Brent Bohmont 02:25:20 SkiMo 39 M Alma

 17 273 John Fontana 02:26:13 SkiMo 59 M Hellboy Jr. College Denver CO

 18 275 Greg Rosin 02:32:17 SkiMo 70 M Breckenridge CO

 19 320 Anthony Bulfin 02:35:14 SkiMo 47 M Breckenridge

 20 271 veronica whitney 02:42:21 SkiMo 56 F carbondale CO

 21 265 Lia Engelsted 02:43:26 SkiMo 34 F BOULDER CO

 22 276 Sharon Crawford 04:39:25 SkiMo 77 F Summit Masters Frisco CO

 Place Bib # Name Time Division Age Gender Team Name City State

 1 314 Erik Berggren 01:55:00 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 48 M Febe Breckenridge

 2 202 chuck roth 01:59:57 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 47 M breckenridge CO

 3 189 Brian Van Winkle 02:10:02 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 39 M BRECKENRIDGE CO

 4 196 Jason Weingast 02:11:14 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 M Edwards CO

 5 178 Matt Desrosiers 02:12:10 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 M Breckenridge CO

 6 172 Tucker Farrell 02:15:34 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 30 M Lakewood CO

 7 199 Jeffro Binson 02:16:04 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 45 M ProEx Racing Breckenridge CO

 8 203 Ondrej Hejduk 02:18:55 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 48 M Littleton CO



 9 315 Lee Hildebrandt 02:22:14 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 44 M Alpine sports Breckenridge

 10 191 Hana Hejduk 02:22:36 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 41 F Littleton CO

 11 174 Sean Saffell 02:27:27 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 30 M B-Boyz Breckenridge CO

 12 197 Josiah Engblom 02:32:43 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 43 M Loveland CO

 13 205 Michael Moerk 02:33:37 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 51 M Blue Yeti Racing Colorado Springs CO

 14 168 Kevin Kessler 02:38:23 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 28 M GOLDEN CO

 15 200 Doug Newton 02:38:31 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 45 M Golden CO

 16 185 Kirstin Newton 02:38:33 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 37 F Golden CO

 17 184 Peter Van Dyke 02:39:08 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 35 M Edwards CO

 18 331 Todd Duncan 02:41:04 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 52 M Double D’s Aurora

 19 183 Michael Brichant 02:42:45 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 35 M Lakewood CO

 20 193 Rick Tramontana 02:46:34 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 41 M Breckenridge CO

 21 180 garrett fowler 02:46:53 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 M Otter Tails Breckenridge CO

 22 195 TJ Hyland 02:50:39 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 M Aurora CO

 23 179 Patrick Murphy 02:52:31 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 M Breckenridge CO

 24 210 John Hite 02:53:32 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 56 M Denver CO

 25 201 Chris Adams 02:59:17 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 47 M Breckenridge CO

 26 194 Tyler Horne 03:00:15 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 M Mad Yaks Breckenridge CO

 27 330 Mirka Gores 03:00:45 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 45 F Denver

 28 186 Alex Davidson 03:02:16 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 37 M Golden CO

 29 204 Brian Christensen 03:02:46 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 50 M Centerville MA

 30 175 Katie Williams 03:04:05 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 F Breckenridge CO

 31 318 Austin Carr-Jones 03:05:17 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 M Breckenridge

 32 177 Daniel chapman 03:06:36 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 32 M Screamin Eagles Breckenridge CO

 33 173 Dan Foley 03:07:39 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 30 M Breckinridge Co CO

 34 182 James Cummons 03:08:41 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 34 M Breckenridge CO

 35 328 Hannah Lippe 03:08:50 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 F Falmouth MA

 36 161 Emily Carlson 03:09:01 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 24 F Breckenridge CO

 37 162 Christa Gutzel 03:09:02 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 25 F Dillon CO

 38 164 David Thiers 03:09:18 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 25 M Lakewood CO

 39 247 Taylor Schildkamp 03:13:41 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 31 M Breckenridge CO

 40 181 Jonathan Schreiber 03:20:50 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 33 M DENVER CO

 41 165 Callison Strey 03:21:29 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 26 F Slope Style Breckenridge CO

 42 312 Mark Alexee 03:22:32 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 38 M Breckenridge

 43 198 Leslee Balten 03:23:13 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 44 F Breckenridge CO

 44 169 Owen Petherbridge 03:23:25 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 28 M Breckenridge CO

 45 337 Lauren Alweis 03:26:01 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 42 F Boulder

 46 192 Jennifer Pratt 03:35:00 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 41 F Dillon CO

 47 167 Jesse Tambornini 03:36:59 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 26 M Lakewood CO

 48 212 Dirk McDermott 03:42:37 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 65 M DENVER CO



 49 211 David Rypkema 03:44:45 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 58 M Lakewood CO

 50 171 Connor Noyes 03:50:31 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 M Young Go Hards Breckenridge CO

 51 170 Robert Aaron 03:52:56 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 M Golden CO

 52 250 Paige Sims 03:58:43 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 35 F Otter tails Breckenridge CO

 53 160 Britt Humphreys 04:03:32 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 23 F Dillon CO

 54 209 Lester Robbins 04:12:29 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 55 M Denver CO

 55 208 mike lambert 04:12:34 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 53 M Highlands Ranch CO

 56 335 Sean Pechon 04:13:57 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 55 M Castle Rock

 57 316 Lydia North 04:14:47 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 F Breckenridge

 58 333 Mark Greer 04:14:50 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 29 M Breckenridge

 59 188 Seth Huber 04:26:00 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 39 M ENGLEWOOD CO

 60 327 Matthew Bagge 04:27:10 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 39 M Arvada

 61 163 Ian Rypkema 04:28:38 Heavy Metal/Rec Open 25 M Aurora CO

 Place Bib # Name Time Division Age Gender Team Name City State

 1 285 Robbie Layman 01:55:28 Splitboard/Snowboard 32 M Layman Tree Service Breckenridge CO

 2 321 Luke Morris 02:03:30 Splitboard/Snowboard 34 M Chowder Chingaderas Silverthorne

 3 291 Jared Napoleon 02:09:19 Splitboard/Snowboard 40 M Silverthorne CO

 4 289 Dylan Sturn 02:31:08 Splitboard/Snowboard 37 M Breckenridge CO

 5 297 brent mueller 02:31:52 Splitboard/Snowboard 44 M Dillon CO

 6 323 Vincent Mccomb 02:36:01 Splitboard/Snowboard 28 M Chowder Chingaderas Breckenridge

 7 281 Matthew Fairfield 02:36:14 Splitboard/Snowboard 29 M Keystone CO

 8 295 Jennifer Tilley 02:37:40 Splitboard/Snowboard 44 F Carbondale CO

 9 283 Sean Brigham 02:41:31 Splitboard/Snowboard 30 M Denver CO

 10 290 Ray Harmon 02:59:08 Splitboard/Snowboard 39 M Breckenridge CO

 11 298 Sasha Underwood 03:02:33 Splitboard/Snowboard 46 F Goldwn CO

 12 287 Zach Erickson 03:05:15 Splitboard/Snowboard 34 M Silverthorne CO

 13 294 Jaime Mender 03:07:24 Splitboard/Snowboard 44 F Frisco CO

 14 292 Charles Hodges 03:07:46 Splitboard/Snowboard 41 M Thornton CO

 15 284 Greg Freehling 03:21:05 Splitboard/Snowboard 32 M Denver CO

 16 278 Meghan Walsh 03:30:42 Splitboard/Snowboard 25 F FRISCO CO

 17 280 Eric Mault 03:38:05 Splitboard/Snowboard 26 M Evergreen CO

 18 277 Devin Marty 03:40:19 Splitboard/Snowboard 24 M Williamsport PA

 19 279 Kimberly Harris 03:50:32 Splitboard/Snowboard 26 F Young Go Hards Breckenridge CO

 20 299 Leo Mccarthy 03:58:28 Splitboard/Snowboard 59 M Mokane MO

 Place Bib # Name Time Division Team Name City State

 1 309 Valentine/Perez 01:40:08 Team Relay Bike Naranja y Limon Frisco CO

 2 303 Pena/Morris 02:14:59 Team Relay Bike Jokes 'N Spokes Breckenridge CO

 3 302 Paynter/Wilson 02:36:19 Team Relay Bike TuTu the Top Breckenridge CO

 4 301 Smith/Caspar 02:51:33 Team Relay Bike Team Smith Salida CO

 5 304 Meinig/Meinig 03:10:12 Team Relay Bike Team Clueless Sibs Longmont CO


